Fischlham

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

3

AUSTRIAN OPEN 2021
09/07/2021 - 11/07/2021

Wild Tim

Page 1
09/07/2021 - 08:45

GER -14 M

T5B

BB

RTBB

TWBB

RTB

RTF

RTS

First pass::

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

100

130

130

200

300

320

2710

POS

W5F

RW5F
WO
BFL

RBFL

BFLF
BFLB
BB
RBB

WBB

Total :

Second pass:

3x notcredit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

60

310

150

500

500

550

750

90

90

150

3150

5860




